•
•
•
•
•
•
•
EC1000 SERIES

Therma�o EC1000 JVV Dual PRV Valve HookupTherma�o EC1000 JVV Single Valve Hookup
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number Code
Programmed PID Loops
01  Standard
02  2 Loops
03  3 Loops
04  4 Loops
120V Power 60Hz Standard
50 Hz Available
Touchscreen Size
04.5   4.5” Optional
07      7” Standard
010     10” Optional
Note:  10” Option increases panel size to 20”x 24” x 6”
Panel Rating
1     NEMA 1 Not Splash Proof
4     NEMA 4  OPTIONAL
Standard Panel for Indoor Protected Use.
EC1000-01-04.5-1-120V
When ordering specify
control mode of each loop
for example:
01- Temperature
02- Pressures
03- (2) Temperatures
(1) Pressure
FEATURES